GLASS & GLAZING
HIGH PERFORMANCE
ADHESIVE TAPES
EDITION 05
www.ukindustr ia ltapes.co.uk
UK Industrial Tapes Ltd are a leading Manufacturer, Converter and Supplier of
high-performance Adhesive Tapes and Adhesive products.
With over 25 years’ experience, we have become a major supplier of high-

PACKAGING AND APPLICATION
PRODUCTS 35
HOW TO ORDER 44
LEGAL INFORMATION 45
CONTENTS
CONTENTS
0191 269 7810   www.ukindustrialtapes.co.uk    sales@ukindustrialtapes.co.uk 3
The main two core
 values which run through
UK Industrial Tapes
are ‘The Customer‘
and ‘Continual
Quality‘.
GEORGIAN BAR TAPE
4
We offer a range of high performance double sided tapes for the Georgian (astragal) bar application.
Our FoamLINK 1103, 33 Range and 122 Range tapes which we recommend for the Georgian Bar
Application have excellent UV resistance (use indoor & outdoor) and tremendous Peel & Shear
strength which is critical factor for this demanding application to ensure the bars stay in situ.
Our tapes are tested and industry approved for bonding bar system materials, such as aluminium,
upvc and wooded Georgian Bars to glass and and have been used for over 25 years.
Georgian Bar Tapes we offer:
FoamLINK 1103H+ – 1mm thick, PE Foam with a
Modified Acrylic Adhesive, in White or Black with a
paper release liner
FoamLINK 1603H+ – 1.6mm thick, PE Foam with a
Modified Acrylic Adhesive, in White or Black with a
paper release liner
331 – 1mm thick, PE Foam with a Modified Acrylic
Adhesive, in White or Black with a paper release liner
3316 – 1.6mm thick, PE Foam with a Modified Acrylic
Adhesive, in White or Black with a paper or filmic
release liner
1222 – High Performance, 1mm thick, Clear Pure
Acrylic Tape with a blue filmic release liner
1223- High Performance, 1.5mm thick, Clear Pure
Acrylic Tape with a blue filmic release liner
1224 - High Performance, 2mm thick, Clear Pure
Acrylic Tape with a blue filmic release liner
1226– High Performance, 1.1mm thick, Foamed
Acrylic, in White with a red filmic release liner.
1228– High Performance, 1mm thick, Foamed
Acrylic, in Black with a red filmic release liner.
Our range of Georgian Bar Tapes are approved
on the below Bar Systems by our customers,
contact our Sales Account Executives who can
specify the correct tape for your bar system;
Rehau, Deceuninck, Geo Fast, Smart System, R9
Benefits of using
Georgian Bar Tapes:
    Buy direct from the manufacture and
converter
    Can offer bespoke tape widths to suit the
bar system
    Range of thickness and colours
    Fantastic high initial tacks
    Excellent resistance to stress and vibration.
    Resists UV exposure for internal and
external use
Georgian Bar Tape
01
GEORGIAN BAR TAPE
FoamLINK 1103H+  /  FoamLINK 1603H+
0191 269 7810   www.ukindustrialtapes.co.uk    sales@ukindustrialtapes.co.uk 5